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Lounge Act: a Tribute to Nirvana
e Performing for over 10 years in the NYC Metro / Tri-State area and surrounding
territories.
e 3 piece band - Guitar + Vocal, Bass Guitar +Vocal, Drums
e Requires venue with full available backline, or suitable power and staging for our own
included backline
e Full Electric or Acoustic performances at a minimum of 45 minutes — max 90 minutes

RVANA

BOOKING:

Website: http://loungeactnirvanatribute.com/

Email: LoungeAct.Nirvana@yahoo.com

Phone: Nate — (973)-800-6601

DM Instagram: https://www.instagram.com/lounge _act nirvana tribute/

BIOGRAPHY:

Based in the northern New Jersey / New York City area, Lounge Act aims to bring an authentic
live Nirvana performance to those fans who may have not had the chance to see one of the most
influential bands of all time, live in-concert. Formed in the fall of 2010 to pay tribute to Kurt, Krist,
and Dave (Nirvana) in the purest and most genuine form — Lounge Act does not only focus on the
‘poppier’ singles that most of the general public remember Nirvana for.... but also, the deeper
tracks into the Nirvana catalog that we feel true fans would love to actually have the chance to
experience live!

Lounge Act delivers a raw, accurate, and genuine performance of the entire Nirvana music
catalog. See our upcoming shows to ensure you don’t miss the opportunity to enjoy this ground-
breaking music LIVE

Reviews:

http://kilscene.com/lounge-act-%E2%80%A2-the-spirit-of-nirvana-is-alive/



http://loungeactnirvanatribute.com/
mailto:LoungeAct.Nirvana@yahoo.com
https://www.instagram.com/lounge_act_nirvana_tribute/
http://kilscene.com/lounge-act-%E2%80%A2-the-spirit-of-nirvana-is-alive/

Finally — can | call them headliners? — Nirvana tribute band, Lounge Act came on stage and
performed meticulous, loving and faithful tribute versions of the revered Nirvana repertoire. A
mosh pit formed and became increasingly enthusiastic throughout their set, which included
“Aneurysm,” “Heart Shaped Box" and the creepy “Rape Me" and “Lithium.” | counted around 12 or
13 songs.

Lounge Act covering Nirvana

Who needs time travel? These guys made it happen!

https://www.instagram.com/musicreviews_mc/

“Lounge Act! Bravo. Instead of going cliché, you went B-side from Bleach onward. This was
perfect for those of us weary of the usual Nirvana covers, which enabled a refreshing take to
simply enjoy your musicianship. You even added your own spin to some tracks, such as
kicking it up on Polly... beautifully building us up to a complete explosion of musical
merriment once we hit the hits. | actually don’t even remember much about Smells Like Teen
Spirit other than immediately going into mosh-mode, alongside members

of @jaroffliesnj @ ... (you know a band is getting it right when other bands go crazy. Love
it!) ... at the awesome '90’s Music Fest that you, @lounge act nirvana tribute , helped
organize @debonairmusicnj last Saturday night. Bravo again!!



https://www.instagram.com/jaroffliesnj/
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Sample Videos:

Starland Ballroom: https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=9p62ipzUUVs

Breed: https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=T-SOKSn6ZM8

Aneurysm - http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=YrDfL6Q0ITA

In Bloom: https://youtu.be/bGHxnZAvfaE?t=1m52s

TOURING: NY/NJ/CT/DE/PA

Date
10/29/22
10/15/22

9/25/22
9/23/22
7/31/22
7/29/22
7/16/22
6/25/22
6/17/22
5/14/22
4/23/22
3/26/22
3/25/22

12/18/21
11/5/21
10/30/21
10/2/21
9/10/21
7/23/21
7/8/21
10/31/20
1/11/20
10/19/19
9/7/19
8/9/19
7/12/19
4/27/19
4/19/19
4/6/19
3/29/19

Venue

Ringside Pub

Manville Elks #2119
Arlene's Grocery

Dingbatz

Equilibrium Brewery

Red Tank Brewing Company
Crystal Lake Beach Club

The Pattenburg House
Debonair Music Hall
Arlene's Grocery

Ringside Pub

Jersey Girl Brewing Company
Connolly's Klub 45

Dingbatz

Crossroads

Ringside Pub
Stanhope House
Crystal Lake Beach Club
Dingbatz

Crossroads

Ringside Pub
Crossroads

The Harp N Bard
Ringside Pub
Dingbatz

The Stanhope House
McGuires Pub

The Stanhope House
Connolly's Klub 45
Crossroads

City
Caldwell
Manville
New York
Clifton
Middletown
Red Bank
Oakland
Asbury Park
Teaneck
New York
Caldwell
Hackettstown
New York

Clifton
Garwood
Caldwell
Stanhope
Oakland
Clifton
Garwood
Caldwell
Garwood
Clifton
Caldwell
Clifton
Stanhope
Queens
Stanhope
New York
Garwood

State
NJ
NJ
NY
NJ
NY
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NY
NJ
NJ
NY

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NY
NJ
NY
NJ


https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=9p62ipzUUVs
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=T-S0KSn6ZM8
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=YrDfL6Q0iTA
https://youtu.be/bGHxnZAvfaE?t=1m52s

2/16/19
1/5/19
12/29/18
11/30/18
10/20/18
9/29/18
9/15/18
8/4/18
7/13/18
4/28/18
4/13/18
3/3/18
2/23/18
1/6/18
11/18/17
10/28/17
10/20/17
9/9/17
8/18/17
3/17/17
1/27/17
12/9/16
12/2/16
11/18/16
11/5/16
10/29/16
10/22/16
9/10/16
7/30/16
5/5/16
4/9/16

2/27/16
2/6/16
12/18/15
11/27/15
11/14/15
10/16/15
9/12/15

Dingbatz

The Stanhope House
Ringside Pub
Crossroads
Debonaire Music Hall
Big Nose Kates
Dingbatz

The Stanhope House
Connolly's Klub 45
Starland Ballroom
Connolly's Klub 45
Dingbatz

Ringside Pub
Maxwell's Tavern

The Blue Room
Ringside Pub
Connolly's Klub 45
Steeplechase Beer Garden
Maxwells in Hoboken
Maxwell's Tavern
Connolly's Klub 45
Starland Ballroom
Maxwell's Tavern
Mexicali Live
Knitting Factory Brooklyn
Ringside Pub
Lakeshore Inn

The Bamboo Bar and Grill
Crossroads

Maxwell's

Mexicali Live

CODA
Ringside Pub
Maxwell’s Tavern
Maxwell’s Tavern
10t Street Live
Crossroads
Mexicali LIVE

Clifton
Stanhope
Caldwell
Garwood
Teaneck

Staten Island
Clifton
Stanhope
New York
Sayreville
New York
Clifton
Caldwell
Hoboken
Secaucus
Caldwell
New York
Brooklyn
Hoboken
Hoboken
New York
Sayreville
Hoboken
Teaneck
Brooklyn
Caldwell
Hewitt
Freeport
Garwood
Hoboken
Teaneck

Philadelphia
Caldwell
Hoboken
Hoboken
Kenilworth
Garwood
Teaneck

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

NY
NJ
NJ
NY
NJ
NY
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NY
NY
NJ
NJ
NY
NJ
NJ
NJ
NY
NJ
NJ
NY
NJ
NJ
NJ

PA
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ



5/29/15
5/8/15
4/18/15
a/4/15
3/13/15
1/3/15
12/13/14
11/21/14
10/24/14

7/25/14
7/19/14
6/20/14
5/16/14
4/12/14
4/5/14
2/7/14
11/27/13
4/6/13
2/23/13
11/21/12
10/12
9/15/12
3/24/12
3/3/12
1/28/12
12/30/11
11/18/11
9/23/11
8/19/11
7/30/11
6/18/11
5/7/11
4/16/11
3/30/11
2/25/11
1/29/11
1/15/11
11/27/10

LINKS:

Bestbar New York City

Mexicali Live

Bestbar New York City

Lucilles Bar & Grill @ B.B. KINGS
Crossroads

Connolly's Klub 45

The Chance Theatre

Connolly's Klub 45

Connolly's Klub 45

Even Flow Bar & Grill
Tammany Hall
Mexicali Live
World Cafe Live at the Queen
89 North
Parkside Lounge
Ringside Pub
89 North

Clash Bar

89 North

89 North
Tobacco Road
Napper Tandy's
Ringside Pub
DINGBATS
Napper Tandy's
Dingbatz

The Trash Bar
Whiskey Bar

KJ Farrells
Crossroads
Dingbatz
ReBAR

UC Lounge
Whiskey Bar
Dingbatz
ReBAR
Crossroads
DINGBATS

New York
Teaneck

New York
New York
Garwood

New York
Poughkeepsie
New York
New York

Bayshore
New York
Teaneck
Wilmington
Patchogue
New York
Caldwell
Patchogue
Clifton
Patchogue
Patchogue
New York
Smithtown

Caldwell Borough Twp

Clifton
Smithtown
Clifton
Brooklyn
Hoboken
Bellmore
Garwood
Clifton
Lodi

New York
Hoboken
Clifton
Lodi
Garwood
Clifton

Website: www.LoungeActNirvanaTribute.com

NY
NJ

NY
NY
NJ

NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NJ
DE
NY
NY
NJ
NY
NJ
NY
NY
NY
NY
NJ
NJ
NY
NJ
NY
NJ
NY
NJ
NJ
NJ
NY
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

Instagram: https://www.instagram.com/lounge act nirvana tribute/
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Reverb Nation: http://www.reverbnation.com/LoungeActatributetonirvana
FaceBook: https://www.facebook.com/LoungeActNJ
Twitter: http://www.twitter.com/LoungeActNJ

BAND PHOTOS / LOGOS:
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