

Lounge Act: a Tribute to Nirvana

- Performing for over 10 years in the NYC Metro / Tri-State area and surrounding territories.
- 3 piece band Guitar + Vocal, Bass Guitar + Vocal, Drums
- Requires venue with full available backline, or suitable power and staging for our own included backline
- Full Electric or Acoustic performances at a minimum of 45 minutes max 90 minutes

BOOKING:

Website: http://loungeactnirvanatribute.com/

Email: LoungeAct.Nirvana@yahoo.com

Phone: Nate - (973)-800-6601

DM Instagram: https://www.instagram.com/lounge_act_nirvana_tribute/

BIOGRAPHY:

Based in the northern New Jersey / New York City area, Lounge Act aims to bring an authentic live Nirvana performance to those fans who may have not had the chance to see one of the most influential bands of all time, live in-concert. Formed in the fall of 2010 to pay tribute to Kurt, Krist, and Dave (Nirvana) in the purest and most genuine form — Lounge Act does not only focus on the 'poppier' singles that most of the general public remember Nirvana for.... but also, the deeper tracks into the Nirvana catalog that we feel true fans would love to actually have the chance to experience live!

Lounge Act delivers a raw, accurate, and genuine performance of the entire Nirvana music catalog. See our upcoming shows to ensure you don't miss the opportunity to enjoy this ground-breaking music LIVE

Reviews:

http://kilscene.com/lounge-act-%E2%80%A2-the-spirit-of-nirvana-is-alive/

Finally – can I call them headliners? – Nirvana tribute band, Lounge Act came on stage and performed meticulous, loving and faithful tribute versions of the revered Nirvana repertoire. A mosh pit formed and became increasingly enthusiastic throughout their set, which included "Aneurysm," "Heart Shaped Box" and the creepy "Rape Me" and "Lithium." I counted around 12 or 13 songs.



Lounge Act covering Nirvana

Who needs time travel? These guys made it happen!

https://www.instagram.com/musicreviews mc/

"Lounge Act! Bravo. Instead of going cliché, you went B-side from Bleach onward. This was perfect for those of us weary of the usual Nirvana covers, which enabled a refreshing take to simply enjoy your musicianship. You even added your own spin to some tracks, such as kicking it up on Polly... beautifully building us up to a complete explosion of musical merriment once we hit the hits. I actually don't even remember much about Smells Like Teen Spirit other than immediately going into mosh-mode, alongside members of @jaroffliesnj ... (you know a band is getting it right when other bands go crazy. Love it!) ... at the awesome '90's Music Fest that you, @lounge act nirvana tribute, helped organize @debonairmusicnj last Saturday night. Bravo again!!

Sample Videos:

Starland Ballroom: https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=9p62ipzUUVs

Breed: https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=T-S0KSn6ZM8
Aneurysm - https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=YrDfL6Q0iTA

In Bloom: https://youtu.be/bGHxnZAvfaE?t=1m52s

TOURING: NY/NJ/CT/DE/PA

Date	Venue	City	State
10/29/22	Ringside Pub	Caldwell	NJ
10/15/22	Manville Elks #2119	Manville	NJ
9/25/22	Arlene's Grocery	New York	NY
9/23/22	Dingbatz	Clifton	NJ
7/31/22	Equilibrium Brewery	Middletown	NY
7/29/22	Red Tank Brewing Company	Red Bank	NJ
7/16/22	Crystal Lake Beach Club	Oakland	NJ
6/25/22	The Pattenburg House	Asbury Park	NJ
6/17/22	Debonair Music Hall	Teaneck	NJ
5/14/22	Arlene's Grocery	New York	NY
4/23/22	Ringside Pub	Caldwell	NJ
3/26/22	Jersey Girl Brewing Company	Hackettstown	NJ
3/25/22	Connolly's Klub 45	New York	NY
12/18/21	Dingbatz	Clifton	NJ
11/5/21	Crossroads	Garwood	NJ
10/30/21	Ringside Pub	Caldwell	NJ
10/2/21	Stanhope House	Stanhope	NJ
9/10/21	Crystal Lake Beach Club	Oakland	NJ
7/23/21	Dingbatz	Clifton	NJ
7/8/21	Crossroads	Garwood	NJ
10/31/20	Ringside Pub	Caldwell	NJ
1/11/20	Crossroads	Garwood	NJ
10/19/19	The Harp N Bard	Clifton	NJ
9/7/19	Ringside Pub	Caldwell	NJ
8/9/19	Dingbatz	Clifton	NJ
7/12/19	The Stanhope House	Stanhope	NJ
4/27/19	McGuires Pub	Queens	NY
4/19/19	The Stanhope House	Stanhope	NJ
4/6/19	Connolly's Klub 45	New York	NY
3/29/19	Crossroads	Garwood	NJ

2/16/19	Dingbatz	Clifton	NJ
1/5/19	The Stanhope House	Stanhope	NJ
12/29/18	Ringside Pub	Caldwell	NJ
11/30/18	Crossroads	Garwood	NJ
10/20/18	Debonaire Music Hall	Teaneck	NJ
9/29/18	Big Nose Kates	Staten Island	NY
9/15/18	Dingbatz	Clifton	NJ
8/4/18	The Stanhope House	Stanhope	NJ
7/13/18	Connolly's Klub 45	New York	NY
4/28/18	Starland Ballroom	Sayreville	NJ
4/13/18	Connolly's Klub 45	New York	NY
3/3/18	Dingbatz	Clifton	NJ
2/23/18	Ringside Pub	Caldwell	NJ
1/6/18	Maxwell's Tavern	Hoboken	NJ
11/18/17	The Blue Room	Secaucus	NJ
10/28/17	Ringside Pub	Caldwell	NJ
10/20/17	Connolly's Klub 45	New York	NY
9/9/17	Steeplechase Beer Garden	Brooklyn	NY
8/18/17	Maxwells in Hoboken	Hoboken	NJ
3/17/17	Maxwell's Tavern	Hoboken	NJ
1/27/17	Connolly's Klub 45	New York	NY
12/9/16	Starland Ballroom	Sayreville	NJ
12/2/16	Maxwell's Tavern	Hoboken	NJ
11/18/16	Mexicali Live	Teaneck	NJ
11/5/16	Knitting Factory Brooklyn	Brooklyn	NY
10/29/16	Ringside Pub	Caldwell	NJ
10/22/16	Lakeshore Inn	Hewitt	NJ
9/10/16	The Bamboo Bar and Grill	Freeport	NY
7/30/16	Crossroads	Garwood	NJ
5/5/16	Maxwell's	Hoboken	NJ
4/9/16	Mexicali Live	Teaneck	NJ
2/27/16	CODA	Philadelphia	PA
2/6/16	Ringside Pub	Caldwell	NJ
12/18/15	Maxwell's Tavern	Hoboken	NJ
11/27/15	Maxwell's Tavern	Hoboken	NJ
11/14/15 10/16/15	10 th Street Live Crossroads	Kenilworth Garwood	NJ NJ
9/12/15	Mexicali LIVE	Teaneck	NJ
3/ 12/ 13	IVICAICAII LIVL	TEATIECK	LAJ

5/29/15 5/8/15 4/18/15 4/4/15 3/13/15 1/3/15 12/13/14 11/21/14 10/24/14	Bestbar New York City Mexicali Live Bestbar New York City Lucilles Bar & Grill @ B.B. KINGS Crossroads Connolly's Klub 45 The Chance Theatre Connolly's Klub 45 Connolly's Klub 45	New York Teaneck New York New York Garwood New York Poughkeepsie New York New York	NY NJ NY NJ NY NY NY NY
7/25/14 7/19/14 6/20/14 5/16/14 4/12/14 4/5/14 2/7/14 11/27/13 4/6/13 2/23/13	Tammany Hall Mexicali Live World Cafe Live at the Queen 89 North Parkside Lounge Ringside Pub 89 North Clash Bar 89 North	Bayshore New York Teaneck Wilmington Patchogue New York Caldwell Patchogue Clifton Patchogue	NY NY NJ DE NY NY NJ NY NJ NY
11/21/12 10/12		Patchogue New York	NY NY
9/15/12 3/24/12 3/3/12	Ringside Pub DINGBATS	Smithtown Caldwell Borough Twp Clifton	NY NJ NJ
1/28/12 12/30/11 11/18/11	Dingbatz The Trash Bar	Smithtown Clifton Brooklyn	NY NJ NY
9/23/11 8/19/11 7/30/11 6/18/11	KJ Farrells Crossroads	Hoboken Bellmore Garwood Clifton	NJ NY NJ NJ
5/7/11 4/16/11 3/30/11	ReBAR UC Lounge	Lodi New York Hoboken	NJ NY NJ
2/25/11 1/29/11 1/15/11 11/27/10	Dingbatz ReBAR Crossroads	Clifton Lodi Garwood Clifton	NJ NJ NJ NJ

LINKS:

Website: www.LoungeActNirvanaTribute.com
Instagram: https://www.instagram.com/lounge act nirvana tribute/

Reverb Nation: http://www.reverbnation.com/LoungeActatributetonirvana

FaceBook: https://www.facebook.com/LoungeActNJ

Twitter: http://www.twitter.com/LoungeActNJ

BAND PHOTOS / LOGOS:























